Prosthetic Hand
info@embreis.com  |  order@embreis.com  |  tfn +46 (0)8 410 621 00  |  fax +46 (0)8 410 621 01  |  www.embreis.com
19 August 2021 2:46 pm
eSkin Passive Hand - Male
Art.no
Hand
Art.no
Glove Side Model Metacarpal
circumf. (mm)
Middle finger
lenght (mm)
Wrist circumf.
(mm)
Below elbow
circumf. (mm)
Lenght to
elbow (mm)
E44P03L00 E44*03L** Left (L) 3 195 76 162 232 481
E44P07L00 E44*07L** Left (L) 7 197 80 166 227 483
E44P10L00 E44*10L** Left (L) 10 201 81 175 245 510
E44P13L00 E44*13L** Left (L) 13 218 75 180 233 498
E44P14L00 E44*14L** Left (L) 14 210 77 189 236 453
E44P16L00 E44*16L** Left (L) 16 224 73 180 245 445
E44P03R00 E44*03R** Right (R) 3 196 76 166 236 465
E44P07R00 E44*07R** Right (R) 7 205 82 168 231 471
E44P10R00 E44*10R** Right (R) 10 206 85 175 239 502
E44P13R00 E44*13R** Right (R) 13 214 75 180 240 470
E44P14R00 E44*14R** Right (R) 14 208 78 181 230 453
E44P16R00 E44*16R** Right (R) 16 218 79 173 244 444
eSkin Passive Hand is a lightweight and durable hand that gives
the patient a natural look while the fingers are flexible. The hand
is to be worn under eSkin Cosmetic Glove.
Features
•	Foam-formed
•	Provides shape for the cosmetic glove
•	Flexible fingers can be bent in any position
•	Inner thread made of plastic M12x1.5
•	Option external thread
Material: Foam plastic
* =  Model: N - Natural, S -  Standard
** = Color scale 01 - 18
See eSkin Natural Color Guide for right skin color art.no E4*100